Date 10/24/2016
Contract Name;
Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations Change Order No. CO5
Center, 110 S. Paterson Street Contract No. 7529
Project/MUNIS No.110442-86-140
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description:
Incorporate RFCP's 24R1, 49, 56, 59, 60R1, 66, 67, 70 Account Numbers for this Change Order:
and 75 into the scope of work. All work associated with 10442-86-140. 220
this change is subject to applicable specifications,
workmanship and warranty.
Contractor:
Joe Daniels Construction Co Inc
919 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON Wj 53713-3295
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
RFCP-24R1 [Clarification of canopies 1.00 LS 0.00 (N) 0.00
RFCP-49 Brick Repair 1.00 LS 46,033.12 (N) 46,033.12
RFCP-56  |Change Door 215 Swing 1.00 LS 952.25 (N) 952.25
RFCP-59  |ACCU B1, B2, B3 Wall Brackets 1.00 LS 878.08 (N) 878.09
RFCP-60R1 |150 Amp Breaker 1.00 LS 1,280.02 (N) 1,280.02
RFCP-66 Stair 3 & Elev 2 Drywall Ceiling 1.00 LS 1,988.49 (N) 1,988.49
RFCP-67 Revise Landscape Curbs 1.00 LS (1,431.68) (N) (1,431.68)
RFCP-70 Parts Storage 220 Swing Gate 1.00 LS 4,273.87 (N) 4,273.87
RFCP-75  |Handicap Sign Sleeves 1.00 Ls 0.00 (N) 0.00
Net Change Order 53,974.16
The Original Contract Total 9,5675,180.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 3.6% 332,162.17
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 9,961,316.33
IThis Contract 1s a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date October 14, 2016
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 4 :
Contract Time/Completion Date prior fo this change order October 14, 2016
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 7
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order October 21, 2016
Contractor's Acgeptance .
By ﬁ‘ E “r/‘tm
Titte / /gt/o/p el Movas eR
Date e
[
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction inspector Y
Water Utility Principal Engineer : M ﬂf - sr——— 10/26/2016
Board of Public Works , /_% i /;7, _
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien




